
LC-4502,3,6, 8
Medium

3-Position Chaise Lounger 
5’4”- 6’0”

LC-510P2,8,9,12
Petite

3-Position 
Chaise Lounger 
5’2” & Below

LC-510S2,8,9,12
Small

3-Position 
Chaise Lounger 
5’3” & Below

LC-510M2,6,8,9,12
Medium

3-Position 
Chaise Lounger 

5’4” - 6’0”

Easy Touch hand control standard
on all Elegance Collection Lift Chairs

LC-510L2,6,8,9,12

Large

3-Position 
Chaise Lounger 

5’9” - 6’2”

LC-550M2,8,9,12
Medium

3-Position 
Chaise Lounger 

5’4” - 6’0”

LC-570P2,6,8,9,12
Petite

3-Position 
Chaise Lounger 
5’2” & Below
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LC-358P2,8,9, 12
Petite

3-Position Chaise 
Lounger 

5’2” & Below

LC-358XXL1,2,10
Very Heavy-duty

2-Position
Chaise Lounger 

5’6”- 6’1”

LC-358XL1,2, 10
Heavy-duty

3-Position
Chaise Lounger 

5’6”- 6’1”

LC-358L2,6,8,9,12
Large

3-Position
Chaise Lounger 

5’9”- 6’2”

LC-570PW2,6,8,9,12
Petite Wide

3-Position 
Chaise Lounger 
5’3” & Below

LC-570S2,6,8,9,12

Small

3-Position 
Chaise Lounger 
5’3” & Below

LC-570M2,6,8,9,12
Medium

3-Position
Chaise Lounger 

5’4”- 6’0”

LC-358S2,8,9, 12
Small

3-Position
Chaise Lounger 
5’3” & Below

LC-358M2,6,8,9, 12
Medium

3-Position
Chaise Lounger 

5’4”- 6’0”

LC-570W2,6,8,9,12
Medium Wide

3-Position
Chaise Lounger 

5’4”- 6’0”

LC-570L2,6,8,9,12
Large

3-Position 
Chaise Lounger 

5’9”- 6’2”

LC-5852,6,9, 12
Medium

3-Position
Chaise Lounger 

5’5”- 6’0”

Easy Touch hand control standard
on all Heritage Collection Lift Chairs

LC-358PW2,8,9, 12
Petite Wide

3-Position
Chaise Lounger 
5’3” & Below

LC-525PW2,4,8,12
Petite Wide

Infinite-Position “Zero-gravity”
Trendelenburg Chaise Lounger

5’2” & Below

6-button, 
infinite-position 

hand control 
standard

LC-525S2,8,12
Small

Infinite-Position “Zero-gravity”
Trendelenburg Chaise Lounger

5’3” & Below

LC-1072,4,8
Medium

Infinite-Position Chaise 
Lounger 

5’4”- 6’0”

LC-1082,3,4,8,13
Medium

Infinite-Position Chaise 
Lounger 

5’4”- 6’0”

LC-1022
Super Petite

3-Position Chaise Lounger 
4’8”- 5’4”

Toggle
hand control

standard

LC-1062,8
Medium

3-Position Chaise Lounger 
5’2”- 5’10”

Easy Touch
hand control 

standard

6-button 
Infinite-position

hand control 
standard

6-button 
Infinite-position

hand control 
standard

LC-8052,9,12
Medium

2-Position 
Chaise Lounger Wall Hugger

5’4”- 6’0”

Easy Touch
hand control 

standard

SPECIAL FEATURES

SPECIAL VALUE

6-button, 
infinite-position 

hand control 
standard

LC-525M2,4,8,12
Medium

Infinite-Position “Zero-gravity”
Trendelenburg Chaise Lounger

5’4”- 6’0”

6-button, 
infinite-position 

hand control 
standard

LC-525L2,4,8,12
Large

Infinite-Position “Zero-gravity”
Trendelenburg Chaise Lounger

5’9”- 6’2”

6-button, 
infinite-position 

hand control 
standard

SPRUCEBLACK 
CHERRY

PACIFIC STONE WALNUT

CLOUD 9 STANDARD FABRICS

AVAILABLE ON ALL LIFT CHAIRS

COCOA

MICRO-SUEDE

LC-102, LC-106 & 
LC-107 FABRIC

CLOUD 9 STANDARD FABRICS

SPRUCEBLACK 
CHERRY

PACIFIC

STONE WALNUT
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BURGUNDYBLACK MUSHROOM NEW 
CHESTNUT

ROYAL 
BLUE

LEXIS FABRICS*

TERRA 
COTTA

GUMBALL

CAPPUCCINO11

CLOVER VANILLA 
BEAN

MALT11

CRYPTON® SUPER FABRICS*
SUPER FABRICS - 
SMART SUEDE5

SUPER FABRIC - 
SMART FABRIC5

EXPRESSO

PADDED-SUEDE*

GARNET

RAVEN 
WING

BUFF FUDGE PECAN

NILE

ULTRAFABRICS® ULTRALEATHERTM COLORS*

NOT AVAILABLE ON THE CLASSIC COLLECTION

*	 FABRIC SELECTIONS ARE NOT AVAILABLE 
	 ON THE LC-102, LC-106 OR LC-107.
	

OTHER AVAILABLE FABRICS*
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LL-450 
LC-510P 
LC-510S
LC-510M
LC-510L
LL-550M
LC-570P

LC-570PW 
LC-570S
LC-570M
LC-570W
LC-570L
LL-585
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20”

18”

19”

20”

21”

19”

18”

19”

19”

20”

20”

21”

20”

375 lbs.

375 lbs.

375 lbs.

375 lbs.

375 lbs.

375 lbs.

375 lbs.

375 lbs.

375 lbs.

375 lbs.

375 lbs.

375 lbs.

375 lbs.

119 lbs.

112 lbs.

112 lbs.

116.5 lbs.

123 lbs.

119 lbs.

106 lbs.

114 lbs.

110 lbs.

113 lbs.

117 lbs.

114 lbs.

120 lbs.

20”

18”

19”

20”

22”

20”

18”

19”

19”

20”

20”

22”

20”

20”

18”

19”

20”

23”

21”

18”

24”

19”

20”

24”

22”

20”

27”

25”

25”

27”

29”

27”

22.5”

24”

24.5”

26.5”

26.5”

27”

26”

17”

16”

16”

18”

19”

19”

15.5”

16”

16.5”

19”

19”

24”

18”

38”

34”

34”

35”

37”

38”

35”

40”

35”

36”

40”

38”

36”

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Blown Fiber Split Back

Contemporary Pillow Back

Contemporary Pillow Back

Contemporary Pillow Back

Contemporary Pillow Back

Blown Fiber Split Back

Blown Fiber Pillow Back

Blown Fiber Pillow Back

Blown Fiber Pillow Back

Blown Fiber Pillow Back

Blown Fiber Pillow Back

Blown Fiber Pillow Back

Blown Fiber Biscuit Back

18”

19”

19”

20”

21”

20”

20”

375 lbs.

375 lbs. 

375 lbs.

375 lbs.

375 lbs.

500 lbs.

600 lbs.

112 lbs.

118 lbs.

118 lbs.

117 lbs.

120 lbs.

159 lbs.

168 lbs.

18”

19”

19”

20”

22”

22”

22”

18”

24”

18”

20”

22”

26”

30”

24”

23.5”

24”

24.5”

25.5”

29”

29”

17.5”

17”

17”

17”

17.5”

18”

18”

34.5”

39”

35”

35”

37”

39.5”

43”

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Blown Fiber Button Back

Blown Fiber Button Back

Blown Fiber Button Back

Blown Fiber Button Back

Blown Fiber Button Back

Blown Fiber Button Back

Blown Fiber Button Back

20”

20”

LC-20
LC-30

375 lbs.

375 lbs.

114 lbs.

118 lbs.

20”

20”

20”

20”

24.5”

26”

11”

18”

32.5”

34”

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Blown Fiber Sewn Pillow Back

Blown Fiber Split Back
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LC-358P
LC-358PW
LC-358S
LC-358M
LC-358L

LC-358XL
LC-358XXL

Specifications on all 
Classic Collection Lift Chairs:

Wood Frame: Engineered Furniture Grade Laminate/Hardwood Frame, Warranty: 2-year Prorated. Lifetime Limited on lift mechanism, 
shell and recline mechanism.

Specifications on all 
Heritage Collection Lift Chairs:

Wood Frame: Engineered Furniture Grade Laminate/Hardwood Frame, Warranty: 7-year Prorated. Lifetime Limited on lift mechanism, 
shell and recline mechanism.

Specifications on all 
Specialty Collection Lift Chairs:

Wood Frame: Engineered Furniture Grade Laminate/Hardwood Frame, Warranty: 7-Year Prorated (4-year limited warranty on LL-805) (2-year limited warranty 
on LC-102, LC-107 and LC-108) (1-year Limited Warranty on LC-106). Lifetime Limited on lift mechanism, shell and recline mechanism.	
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Specifications on all 
Elegance Collection Lift Chairs:

Wood Frame: Engineered Furniture Grade Laminate/Hardwood Frame, Warranty: 7-Year Prorated. Lifetime Limited on lift mechanism, 
shell and recline mechanism.
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n LC-525PW

LC-525S
LC-525M
LC-525L
LL-805
LC-102
LC-106
LC-107
LC-108

375 lbs.

375 lbs.

375 lbs.

375 lbs.

300 lbs.

250 lbs.

325 lbs.

325 lbs.

375 lbs.

19”

19”

20”

21”

19”

16”

18”

20”

19”

19”

18”

20”

22”

21”

18”

19”

21”

19”

24”

18”

20”

22”

20”

16”

20”

20”

20”

25.5”

25.5”

26.5”

27.5”

27”

23.5”

27.5”

27.5”

29”

Blown Fiber Split Back

Blown Fiber Split Back

Blown Fiber Split Back

Blown Fiber Split Back

Blown Fiber Sewn Split Back

Dual Pillow Back

Sewn Pillow Back

Sewn Pillow Back

Sewn Pillow Back

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

28”

28”

29”

30”

4”

16”

18”

26”

24”

38”

32”

33”

35”

35”

25.5”

32.75”

35”

31.5”

130 lbs.

123 lbs.

126 lbs.

128 lbs.

118 lbs.

96 lbs.

96 lbs.

116 lbs.

136 lbs.

1.	 Removable, fully padded chaise.
2.	 Batteries not included.
3.	 Removable fully padded chaise and back cushion 	
	 for use with bed option (mattress dimensions: 		
	 20”W x 73”L x 3”D).
4.	 Footrest extension standard.
5.	 Crypton® Fabric offers a five-year warranty on 
	 the moisture barrier. Does not cover punctures 
	 in the fabric.

6.	 Available with footrest extension.
7.	 Not all optional hand controls are available for all 	
	 models. Contact customer service for applicable 	
	 options.
8.	 Fiber fill can be added or removed for custom 		
	 comfort adjustment.
9.	 Unique spring design and a one-piece soft foam 	
	 seat for outstanding relaxation.

10.	Features Dual Motor Sync System. 
11.	Available in CAL133 fabric.
12.	Available with Heat & Massage.
13.	Available in Standard Fabrics and Lexis Black only. 

The information contained herein is correct at the time of publication; 
we reserve the right to alter specifications without prior notice.

Note: All lift chairs are shipped in an impact-resistant, 
reinforced, corrugated box.

LC-30 2,6, 9,11LC-20 2,9
MediumMedium

3-Position
Chaise Lounger 

5’4”- 6’0”

2-Position
5’4”- 6’0”

HAND CONTROLS

Look for the Quick Ship 
Indicator for the shortest 
lead times available.

A 2-position is a TV watching recline.

A 3-position is a full recline.

An infinite-position is a sleep recline.

Trendelenburg position elevates feet 
higher than the head.

“Zero-gravity” positions thighs and 
lower legs higher than torso.

Note: Measurements may vary +/- 1”. Specifications 
subject to change without prior notice.

All Elegance, Specialty, Heritage and Classic Collection Lift Chairs come 
standard with head and arm covers. 

All lift chairs have integrated emergency battery backup.2
Transformer features self-diagnostic electronics with 9’ cord.

LIFT CHAIR SPECIFICATIONS

SPRUCEBLACK 
CHERRY

PACIFIC STONE WALNUT

CLOUD 9 STANDARD FABRICS

AVAILABLE ON ALL LIFT CHAIRS

COCOA

MICRO-SUEDE

LC-102, LC-106 & LC-107 FABRIC

CA-LCGUIDE-11-18-14

Easy Touch hand control standard
on all Classic Collection Lift Chairs

Beamsville, Ontario • 888-570-1113

TOGGLE EASY TOUCH 6-BUTTON 
INFINITE-
POSITION

INFINITE-POSITION
TOGGLE

EXAMPLES OF APPLICABLE HAND CONTROLS 
AS INDICATED IN THE GRID

INFINITE-POSITION
TOGGLE WITH 

HEAT & MASSAGE

SINGLE-MOTOR
DELUXE HEAT & 

MASSAGE

DUAL-MOTOR 
DELUXE HEAT 
& MASSAGE

STANDARD HEAT 
& MASSAGE

TOGGLE WITH
HEAT & MASSAGE

OPTIONAL HAND CONTROLS7
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OATMEAL
COOKIE

RASPBERRY
SORBET

ALMONDINE

CLOUD 9 OPTIONAL FABRICS

SLATEHERB TRUFFLE

OPTIONAL FABRICS*

Protect your
 investment with 

the Pride® Lift 
Chair Care Kit


